
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

9 
71 
26 
39 
7 

50 
29 
25 
24 

Name 

Marcus Høston 
Terje Valaker 
Åge Erland Herje 
Even Flaat 
Arne Johan Torvik 
Erik Myhre 
Andre Jørgensen 
Mads Sandbakken 
Endre Tråseviken 

Club 

Mk Trondhjem Racing 

Gamle Oslo Roadracing Lag 

Solør Motorcykkelklubb 

Solør Motorcykkelklubb 

Arctic Circle Motorsportklubb 

Borg Mc Klubb 

Arctic Circle Motorsportklubb 

Solør Motorcykkelklubb 

Solør Motorcykkelklubb 

Make 

Yamaha 

Triumph 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 

1:29.893 

1:33.073 

1:33.159 

1:33.788 

1:33.938 

1:35.021 

1:35.400 

1:36.389 

1:37.725 

In Lap 

8 
6 
2 
9 

12 
8 
6 
7 
2 

Gap 

3.180 

0.086 

0.629 

0.150 

1.083 

0.379 

0.989 

1.336 

Diff 

3.180 

3.266 

3.895 

4.045 

5.128 

5.507 

6.496 

7.832 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 12,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: --,- C 
6 Laptimes Cancelled due to best time on yellow flag. 

Printed: 05.08.2022 15:07:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Per Kristian Skoglund 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM / N-cup Roadracing ACR 2022 

SSt 600 

SSt 600 Q2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:35:34 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

05.08.2022 14:35 


